Sectio
n
 3:
86     SCHROEDER INDUSTRIES | FUEL FILTRATION
On-Board Diesel Fuel Filtration
Why is On-Board Diesel Filtration Required?
Mobile machines and commercial vehicles are subject to the toughest working conditions all over the
world. To ensure smooth running vehicles and to protect both the engine and the whole drive system

BOX 6 BOX 7 BOX 8 BOX 9
Type of Clogging
Indicator Type Code Modification Number Options
W = no clogging
indicator (340 &
600 BC only)
1 X =
latest version number
always supplied
AS1 = w/ integrated water
sensor (12/24 VDC)
*standard on 600 HT
A = blanking plug in
indicator port (600
HT only)
H1 = w/integrated fuel
pre-heating (12 VDC)
UED = vacuum gauge
(600 HT only)
H2 = w/ integrated fuel
pre-heating (24 VDC)
PH3 = Hand priming pump
(600 BC only)
Omit = None
NOTES: